
Month Date Day Work Session Regular Session Location
January 14 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Emery High School

February 11 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Ferron Elementary School

March 11 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Huntington Elementary School

April 8 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Cleveland Elementary School

May 13 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Book Cliff Elementary School

June 17 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Castle Dale Elementary School

July 8 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Emery High School

August 5 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Emery High School

September 9 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM San Rafael Middle School

October 14 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Canyon View Middle School*

November 11 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Green River High School**

December 9 Wednesday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Cottonwood Elementary School

Month Date Day Work Session Regular Session Location

April 29 Wednesday 5:00 PM District Office - Legislation Update

June 10 Wednesday 5:00 PM District Office - Compensation/Budget

EMERY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2026 Board Meeting Schedule

* 25-26 Summative Testing Data Review
** Audit Report

POSSIBLE WORK SESSIONS
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